Fiber Coupled Flat-Top Beam Laser System
EEDL Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The EEDL series is a line of fiber coupled flat-top beam/non-gaussian lasers that features flat beam profile and even energy
distribution spot. The laser series is widely used in medical treatment, ultraviolet curing, fluorescence detection, criminal

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
EEDL[1][2][3][4][5]
EEDL = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power
Stability
[4] = Beam
Diameter
[5] = Modulation
 405= 405nm
445= 445nm
457= 457nm
473= 473nm
515= 515nm
532= 532nm
635= 635nm
650= 650nm
670= 670nm
810= 810nm
940= 940nm
980= 980nm
2W= >2W
3W= >3W
5W= >5W
6W= >6W
8W= >8W
10W= >10W
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
3= 3mm
5= 5mm
8= 8mm
10= 10mm
0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-1kHz
T2=TTL 1kHz-10kHz
A1=Analog 1Hz-
1kHz
A2=Analog 1kHz-
10kHz
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.